X-CLASS
Heavy-Duty Pump
Standardized pump NX for chemicals
DIN EN ISO 2858
Standardized Close-coupled plastic
pump BX for chemicals according to
DIN EN ISO 2858
Features

or contamination
All designs are marked with the 3rd letter in the
type designation.
Pump variety
 • 18 different pump sizes up to 1,000 m³/h
for even the most difficult conveying tasks
Maximum safety
 • Full sheathing of the thick-walled plastic components,
protects the plastic components against UV light,
among other things
 • The chamber design provides a certain protection
in the event of sudden, strong leaks
 • Great system safety
 • Improved protection against injuries
of the operating personnel
Long-lived and sturdy
 • Metal chamber design absorbs a significant part
of the pipework forces
 • Highly resilient fixed/floating bearing (only NX)
 • Anti-friction bearings lubricated for life by default
 • Reinforced bearing available with grease or
oil lubrication
 • Sturdy universal shaft for each available end
face mechanical seal types
 • Chamber design of round seals
ATEX-compliant
According to directive 2014/34/EU (ATEX):
 • Unit group II
 • Category 2G
 • Temperature class T3 or T4
 • Do not use pump with combustible or explosive fluids
Material variants
Depending on the mechanical, chemical, thermal or
abrasive load, several materials are available for different
applications:
 • UHMW-PE (ultra high molecular low-pressure
polyethylene)
 • PP-H (homopolymeric polypropylene)
 • PVDF (polyvinylidene fluoride)
 • PFA / PTFE (perfluoralkoxy / polytetrafluorethylene)
All designs are marked with the 4th letter in the
type designation.
Special features
 • fully sheathed plastic components
 • pressure level PN 16
 • self-developed, innovative end face mechanical seal
module kit (single- and double-acting),
customized for STÜBBE X-Class pump
 • ATEX-compliant according to directive 2014/34/EU
 • available as close-coupled pump (type designation BX)
with its own shaft bearing throughout and flange motor
design up to pump size 125-100-200
 • Non-chokable design with 3-channel impeller
Options
 • Draining and rinsing connections
 • FDA approval for plastics and auxiliary seals
 • conductive plastics available
 • customized hydraulic systems on request
Stübbe GmbH & Co. KG
Hollwieser Straße 5 · 32602 Vlotho, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 5733-799-0 · Fax: +49 (0) 5733-799-5000
Email: contact@stuebbe.com · Internet: www.stuebbe.com
We reserve the right to make technical changes.
Issue 2019.03.11-en
Print No. 300779
TR MA DE Rev002
X-CLASS  Heavy-Duty Pump
3
Piktogramm X-CLASS  Heavy-Duty Pump  mit EntlastungsbohrungX-CLASS Heavy-Duty Pump – Standardized pump NX for chemicals /
Standardized Close-coupled plastic pump BX for chemicals
Designs
 • The standard pumps for chemicals are also available
in a close-coupled pump design under the type
designation BX.
 • Unlike the design of most competitors, this product
series has its own shaft bearing as a special feature all
the way through size 125-100-200, making assembly
and disassembly comparable to a standard pump,
as the pump is not „set up“ on a motor shaft.
 • The pump has a hollow shaft, which is pushed into the
flange motor.
 • An elastic coupling is used for power transmission.
 • The design of the BX permits replacement of wear
parts without disconnecting the pump housing /
pipework connection.
 • Special design principle, which significantly reduces
assembly times during repair work, as neither the
pipework connection nor the motor need to be
dismantled to remove the bearing support
(including the impeller and end face mechanical seal).
 • Easy to assemble, clamped double-cardanic coupling
facilitates assembly work
Pump BX (close-coupled pump design)Pump NX (process design)
Stübbe GmbH & Co. KG
Hollwieser Straße 5 · 32602 Vlotho, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 5733-799-0 · Fax: +49 (0) 5733-799-5000
Email: contact@stuebbe.com · Internet: www.stuebbe.com
We reserve the right to make technical changes.
Issue 2019.03.11-en
Print No. 300779
TR MA DE Rev002
4
X-CLASS Heavy-Duty Pump – Standardized pump NX for chemicals /
Standardized Close-coupled plastic pump BX for chemicals
Single-acting PTFE bellows mechanical seal
 • (PTFE) bellows with spring support
 • Universal chemical resistance, as the spring does not
touch the fluid
 • up to 115 °C and up to 3 bar(g) inlet pressure
 • up to 8 bar(g) static pressure
 • Torques are transferred at the slide and counter ring via
an extremely stable tooth system (not via the clamping
system) (high breakaway torque for bonding and
adhesion forces)
 • Suitable for fluids filled with solids
 • Can be configured with quench and/or permanent or
standstill rinsing, if necessary
412.07 474481 412.08412.04412.05
475 472 482477524
412.06 507